Privacy Policy

Privacy policy for The Flying Grass Carpet, owner of www.flyinggrasscarpet.org

1) Safeguarding your privacy

Keeping the privacy of our visitors safe is an important task for us. That's why we describe in this privacy policy which information we collect and how we use this information.

2) Permission

By using the information and services on www.flyinggrasscarpet.org you'll agree with our privacy policy and the included terms of agreement.

3) Questions

If you like to receive more information or have any questions about The Flying Grass Carpet's privacy policy, you can contact us by e-mail. Our e-mail address is info@flyinggrasscarpet.org

4) Monitoring visitor's behaviour

The Flying Grass Carpet doesn't have any hidden pixels or suchlike things on its website to monitor the visitors behaviour. We do not keep track of the pages you visit. We don't register information through cookies.

5) The use of cookies

The Flying Grass Carpet doesn't make use of cookies. The only cookies we use are the ones you can nibble on. We keep them in our studio, if you fancy one feel free to visit us.

6) Mailing-list

The Flying Grass Carpet keeps a mailing-list. You can register for this mailing-list through the opt-in on www.flyinggrasscarpet.org. You'll receive our checklist for public spaces. If we have news about our projects or if we have new insights we'll share it with you through our newsletter. The data we collect for this mailing is your name and your e-mail address. That's the limit to our curiosity.

If you have registered to our mailing-list and it happens that you're not interested in further newsletters from us, it's easy to unsubscribe. Just go to the bottom of our latest newsletter. Here you'll find a button to unsubscribe. Your data will be deleted from our mailing-list